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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18292  100.00% 189.01- 190 97 0.53% 1795 9.81% 16594 90.72%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18292  100.00% 188.01-189 110 0.60% 1905 10.41% 16497 90.19%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18292 100.00% 187.01-188 17 0.64% 2022 11.05% 16387 89.59%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18292  100.00% 186.01-187 104 0.57% 2126 11.62% 16270 88.95%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 18292  100.00% 185.01-186 125 0.68% 2251 12.31% 16166 88.38%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 18291 99.99% 184.01-185 104 0.57% 2355 12.87% 16041 87.69%
233.01-234 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 18290 99.99% 183.01-184 112 0.61% 2467 13.49% 15937 87.13%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 7 0.04% 18288 99.98% 182.01-183 161 0.88% 2628 14.37% 15825 86.51%
231.01-232 0 0.00% 7 0.04% 18285 99.96% 181.01-182 112 0.61% 2740 14.98% 15664 85.63%
230.01 - 231 2 0.01% 9 0.05% 18285 99.96%  180.01 - 181 132 0.72% 2872 15.70% 15552 85.02%
229.01-230 2 0.01% 1 0.06% 18283 99.95% 179.01-180 120 0.66% 2992 16.36% 15420 84.30%
228.01-229 0 0.00% 1" 0.06% 18281 99.94% 178.01-179 125 0.68% 3117 17.04% 15300 83.64%
227.01-228 1 0.01% 12 0.07% 18281 99.94% 177.01-178 124 0.68% 3241 17.72% 15175 82.96%
226.01 - 227 0 0.00% 12 0.07% 18280 99.93% 176.01-177 156 0.85% 3397 18.57% 15051 82.28%
225.01 - 226 9 0.05% 21 0.11% 18280 99.93% 175.01-176 122 0.67% 3519 19.24% 14895 81.43%
224.01 - 225 6 0.03% 27 0.15% 18271 99.89% 174.01-175 142 0.78% 3661 20.01% 14773 80.76%
223.01-224 1 0.06% 38 0.21% 18265 99.85% 173.01-174 148 0.81% 3809 20.82% 14631 79.99%
222.01-223 17 0.09% 55 0.30% 18254 99.79% 172.01-173 166 0.91% 3975 21.73% 14483 79.18%
221.01-222 16 0.09% 71 0.39% 18237 99.70% 171.01-172 127 0.69% 4102 22.43% 14317 78.27%
220.01 - 221 23 0.13% 94 0.51% 18221 99.61% 170.01-171 128 0.70% 4230 23.12% 14190 77.57%
219.01-220 12 0.07% 106 0.58% 18198 99.49% 169.01-170 127 0.69% 4357 23.82% 14062 76.88%
218.01-219 22 0.12% 128 0.70% 18186 99.42% 168.01 - 169 153 0.84% 4510 24.66% 13935 76.18%
217.01-218 13 0.07% 141 0.77% 18164 99.30% 167.01-168 139 0.76% 4649 25.42% 13782 75.34%
216.01 - 217 27 0.15% 168 0.92% 18151 99.23% 166.01- 167 164 0.90% 4813 26.31% 13643 74.58%
215.01-216 31 0.17% 199 1.09% 18124 99.08% 165.01 - 166 147 0.80% 4960 27.12% 13479 73.69%
214.01-215 25 0.14% 224 1.22% 18093 98.91% 164.01-165 152 0.83% 5112 27.95% 13332 72.88%
213.01-214 17 0.09% 241 1.32% 18068 98.78% 163.01- 164 133 0.73% 5245 28.67% 13180 72.05%
212.01-213 27 0.15% 268 1.47% 18051 98.68% 162.01- 163 148 0.81% 5393 29.48% 13047 71.33%
211.01-212 32 0.17% 300 1.64% 18024 98.53% 161.01-162 161 0.88% 5554 30.36% 12899 70.52%
210.01-211 32 0.17% 332 1.82% 17992 98.36%  160.01 - 161 160 0.87% 5714 31.24% 12738 69.64%
209.01-210 48 0.26% 380 2.08% 17960 98.18% 159.01 - 160 146 0.80% 5860 32.04% 12578 68.76%
208.01 - 209 42 0.23% 422 231% 17912 97.92% 158.01 - 159 146 0.80% 6006 32.83% 12432 67.96 %
207.01-208 35 0.19% 457 250% 17870 97.69% 157.01- 158 159 0.87% 6165 33.70% 12286 67.17%
206.01 - 207 34 0.19% 491 2.68% 17835 97.50% 156.01- 157 146 0.80% 6311 34.50% 12127 66.30%
205.01 - 206 45 0.25% 536 2.93% 17801 97.32% 155.01 - 156 169 0.92% 6480 35.43% 11981 65.50%
204.01 - 205 54 0.30% 590 3.23% 17756 97.07% 154.01- 155 153 0.84% 6633 36.26% 11812 64.57%
203.01 - 204 51 0.28% 641 3.50% 17702 96.77% 153.01 - 154 145 0.79% 6778 37.05% 11659 63.74%
202.01 - 203 68 0.37% 709 3.88% 17651 96.50% 152.01-153 152 0.83% 6930 37.89% 11514 62.95%
201.01 - 202 66 0.36% 775 4.24% 17583 96.12% 151.01-152 178 0.97% 7108 38.86% 11362 62.11%
200.01 - 201 65 0.36% 840 4.59% 17517 95.76%  150.01 - 151 131 0.72% 7239 39.57% 11184 61.14%
199.01 - 200 84 0.46% 924 5.05% 17452 95.41% 149.01- 150 175 0.96% 7414 40.53% 11053 60.43%
198.01 - 199 77 0.42% 1001 547% 17368 94.95% 148.01-149 162 0.89% 7576 41.42% 10878 59.47%
197.01- 198 77 0.42% 1078 5.89% 17291 94.53% 147.01-148 173 0.95% 7749 42.36% 10716 58.58%
196.01 - 197 93 051% 1171 6.40% 17214 94.11% 146.01 - 147 163 0.89% 7912 43.25% 10543 57.64%
195.01 - 196 65 0.36% 1236 6.76% 17121 93.60% 145.01- 146 160 0.87% 8072 44.13% 10380 56.75%
194.01- 195 84 0.46% 1320 7.22% 17056 93.24% 144.01-145 169 0.92% 8241 45.05% 10220 55.87%
193.01 - 194 90 0.49% 1410 7.71% 16972 92.78% 143.01-144 174 0.95% 8415 46.00% 10051 54.95%
192.01-193 84 0.46% 1494 8.17% 16882 92.29% 142.01-143 157 0.86% 8572 46.86% 9877 54.00%
191.01-192 103 0.56% 1597 8.73% 16798 91.83% 141.01-142 158 0.86% 8730 47.73% 9720 53.14%

190.01 - 191 101 0.55% 1698 9.28% 16695 91.27% 140.01 - 141 188 1.03% 8918 48.75% 9562 52.27%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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A& Hotk
168 0.92%
195 1.07%
168 0.92%
184 1.01%
184 1.01%
197 1.08%
184 1.01%
189 1.03%
190 1.04%
160 0.87%
184 1.01%
178 0.97%
170 0.93%
208 1.14%
175 0.96%
174 0.95%
154 0.84%
182 0.99%
163 0.89%
149 0.81%
147 0.80%
154 0.84%
169 0.92%
167 0.91%
169 0.92%
144 0.79%
159 0.87%
160 0.87%
130 0.71%
153 0.84%
136 0.74%
131 0.72%
129 0.71%
120 0.66%
124 0.68%
131 0.72%
119 0.65%
124 0.68%
101 0.55%
123 0.67%
120 0.66%
115 0.63%

97 0.53%
83 0.45%
94 0.51%
99 0.54%
68 0.37%
80 0.44%
85 0.46%
82 0.45%

N
9086

9281
9449
9633
9817

10014

10198

10387

10577

10737

10921
11099
11269
11477
11652
11826
11980

12162

12325

12474

12621

12775

12944
13111

13280

13424

13583

13743

13873

14026

14162

14293

14422

14542

14666

14797

14916

15040

15141

15264

15384

15499

15596

15679

15773

15872

15940

16020

16105

16187

BTtk
49.67%
50.74%
51.66%
52.66%
53.67%
54.75%
55.75%
56.78%
57.82%
58.70%
59.70%
60.68%
61.61%
62.74%
63.70%
64.65%
65.49%
66.49%
67.38%
68.19%
69.00%
69.84%
70.76%
71.68%
72.60%
73.39%
74.26%
75.13%
75.84%
76.68%
77.42%
78.14%
78.84%
79.50%
80.18%
80.89%
81.54%
82.22%
82.77%
83.45%
84.10%
84.73%
85.26%
85.72%
86.23%
86.77%
87.14%
87.58%
88.04%
88.49%
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N
9374

9206
9011
8843
8659
8475
8278
8094
7905
7715
7555
7371
7193
7023
6815
6640
6466
6312
6130
5967
5818
5671
5517
5348
5181
5012
4868
4709
4549
4419
4266
4130
3999
3870
3750
3626
3495
3376
3252
3151
3028
2908
2793
2696
2613
2519
2420
2352
2272
2187

[Epaew
51.25%
50.33%
49.26%
48.34%
47.34%
46.33%
45.25%
44.25%
43.22%
42.18%
41.30%
40.30%
39.32%
38.39%
37.26%
36.30%
35.35%
34.51%
33.51%
32.62%
31.81%
31.00%
30.16%
29.24%
28.32%
27.40%
26.61%
25.74%
24.87%
24.16%
23.32%
22.58%
21.86%
21.16%
20.50%
19.82%
19.11%
18.46%
17.78%
17.23%
16.55%
15.90%
15.27%
14.74%
14.28%
13.77%
13.23%
12.86%
12.42%
11.96%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
83 0.45%
79 0.43%
70 0.38%
49 0.27%
58 0.32%
65 0.36%
46 0.25%
60 0.33%
57 0.31%
43 0.24%
54 0.30%
56 0.31%
60 0.33%
41 0.22%
43 0.24%
44 0.24%
35 0.19%
30 0.16%
35 0.19%
34 0.19%
29 0.16%
35 0.19%
32 0.17%
33 0.18%
25 0.14%
33 0.18%
28 0.15%
27 0.15%
30 0.16%
22 0.12%
39 0.21%
23 0.13%
24 0.13%
30 0.16%
23 0.13%
36 0.20%
32 0.17%
36 0.20%
36 0.20%
29 0.16%
24 0.13%
28 0.15%
27 0.15%
33 0.18%
17 0.09%
25 0.14%
18 0.10%
15 0.08%
20 0.11%
21 0.1%

RS Bat

A& Hote

16270 88.95%
16349 89.38%
16419 89.76%
16468 90.03%
16526 90.35%
16591 90.70%
16637 90.95%
16697 91.28%
16754 91.59%
16797 91.83%
16851 92.12%
16907 92.43%
16967 92.76%
17008 92.98%
17051 93.22%
17095 93.46%
17130 93.65%
17160 93.81%
17195 94.00%
17229 94.19%
17258 94.35%
17293 94.54%
17325 94.71%
17358 94.89%
17383 95.03%
17416 95.21%
17444 95.36%
17471 95.51%
17501 95.68%
17523 95.80%
17562 96.01%
17585 96.13%
17609 96.27%
17639 96.43%
17662 96.56%
17698 96.75%
17730 96.93%
17766 97.12%
17802 97.32%
17831 97.48%
17855 97.61%
17883 97.76%
17910 97.91%
17943 98.09%
17960 98.18%
17985 98.32%
18003 98.42%
18018 98.50%
18038 98.61%
18059 98.73%
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N
2105

2022
1943
1873
1824
1766
1701
1655
1595
1538
1495
1441
1385
1325
1284
1241
1197
1162
1132
1097
1063
1034
999
967
934
909
876
848
821
791
769
730
707
683
653
630
594
562
526
490
461
437
409
382
349
332
307
289
274
254

[Epaew
11.51%
11.05%
10.62%
10.24%

9.97%
9.65%
9.30%
9.05%
8.72%
8.41%
8.17%
7.88%
7.57%
7.24%
7.02%
6.78%
6.54%
6.35%
6.19%
6.00%
5.81%
5.65%
5.46%
5.29%
5.11%
4.97%
4.79%
4.64%
4.49%
4.32%
4.20%
3.99%
3.87%
3.73%
3.57%
3.44%
3.25%
3.07%
2.88%
2.68%
2.52%
2.39%
2.24%
2.09%
1.91%
1.82%
1.68%
1.58%
1.50%
1.39%
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39.01-40 21 0.11% 18080 98.84% 233 1.27%
38.01-39 15 0.08% 18095 98.92% 212 1.16%
37.01-38 21 0.11% 18116 99.04% 197 1.08%
36.01 - 37 18 0.10% 18134 99.14% 176 0.96%
35.01-36 17 0.09% 18151 99.23% 158 0.86%
34.01-35 1 0.06% 18162 99.29% 141 0.77%
33.01-34 14 0.08% 18176 99.37% 130 0.71%
32.01-33 10 0.05% 18186 99.42% 116 0.63%
31.01-32 15 0.08% 18201 99.50% 106 0.58%
30.01- 31 8 0.04% 18209 99.55% 91 0.50%
29.01-30 7 0.04% 18216 99.58% 83 0.45%
28.01-29 5 0.03% 18221 99.61% 76 0.42%
27.01-28 6 0.03% 18227 99.64% 71 0.39%
26.01-27 7 0.04% 18234 99.68% 65 0.36%
25.01-26 12 0.07% 18246 99.75% 58 0.32%
24.01-25 8 0.04% 18254 99.79% 46 0.25%
23.01-24 3 0.02% 18257 99.81% 38 0.21%
22.01-23 4 0.02% 18261 99.83% 35 0.19%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 18263 99.84% 31 0.17%
20.01-21 2 0.01% 18265 99.85% 29 0.16%
19.01-20 2 0.01% 18267 99.86% 27 0.15%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 18269 99.87% 25 0.14%
17.01-18 3 0.02% 18272 99.89% 23 0.13%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 18273 99.90% 20 0.11%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 18274 99.90% 19 0.10%
14.01-15 2 0.01% 18276 99.91% 18 0.10%
13.01-14 3 0.02% 18279 99.93% 16 0.09%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 18280 99.93% 13 0.07%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 18280 99.93% 12 0.07%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 18281 99.94% 12 0.07%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 18282 99.95% 1 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 18282 99.95% 10 0.05%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 18282 99.95% 10 0.05%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 18282 99.95% 10 0.05%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 18282 99.95% 10 0.05%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 18282 99.95% 10 0.05%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 18282 99.95% 10 0.05%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 18282 99.95% 10 0.05%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 18282 99.95% 10 0.05%

0.00-1 10 0.05% 18292  100.00% 10 0.05%
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